Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard

Category: Chief

1 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown 01:42:63 WC

2 Bolin Duane Drumbheller Fire Department g;trggeller Fire Department - BS 01:57:66 BYE

3 Robinson Tyler Edson & District Fire Dept. 02:07:20 WC

4 Hager Mike Hussar Fire Department 03:07:65

Category: Rookie

1 Chlebek Kris Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Department 01:39:67 WC

Department

2 Schmidt Jonathon Edmonton Fire & Rescue IIIEdmor_lton Fire_& Rescue - T"eam 01:43:54 WC
we think Dale is Handsome

3 Pigford Marcus Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Department Hammer 01:50:07 WC

4 Linton Scott Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Team 2 01:52:70 WC

5 Oram Scott Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Team 2 01:56:05 WC

6 Forster Josh Canmore Emergency Service 01:58:20 WC

7 Dirkson Mike Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.  edwood Meadows Fire Dept. - 02:01:97 WC
120 Station

8 smith kyle Drumbheller Fire Department g;trggeller Fire Department - BS Hammer 02:02:97 WC

9 Macdonald Colton Grande Prairie Fire Department 02:13:00 WC

10 Wiebe Ryan High River Fire Department 02:18:71 WC

11 Sterna Sean Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. Redwoo_d Meadows Fire Dept. - 02:24:24 WC
120 Station

12 Beattie Lucas  Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.  xedwood Meadows Fire Dept. - 02:33:09 WC
120 Station

13 Molzahn Jonathan Drumheller Fire Department g;trggeller Fire Department - Misfit 02:40:14 WC

14 Bulechowsky Chris Drumbheller Fire Department g;trggeller Fire Department - Misfit 02:41:06 WC

15 Stephenson Jacqueline Calgary Fire Department 02:49:64 WC

16 Pasishnk  Jake Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.  edwood Meadows Fire Dept. - 02:51:56 WC
120 Station

17 Hager Mike Hussar Fire Department 03:07:65

18 Benna Kris High River Fire Department 03:08:62

. . . Fort McMurray Fire Department - 9.

19 Morari Tia Fort McMurray Fire Department Fort McMurray Firefit Team 04:12:66 BYE

20 LANE YELLOW EMPTY LANE DNS 00:00:00

Category: Volunteer

1 Marchand Rene Syncrude Fire Department S%Zirgde Fire Department - 504 01:36:83 WC

2 Grant Troy Syncrude Fire Department ?g@MeHmemmwm-w4 01:39:31 WC

3 Nason Blair Douglas Harbour F.D. 01:43:86 WC

4 Dodge Mike Halifax Regional Fire Department 01:44:83 WC

5 Southgate  Mac Didsbury Fire Department 01:47:58 WC

6 Smith Mitch Drumbheller Fire Department g;tr:geller Fire Department - BS Hammer 01:51:66 WC

7 Bolin Duane Drumbheller Fire Department g;trggeller Fire Department - BS 01:57:66 BYE

8  Dirkson Mike Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.  ~edwood Meadows Fire Dept. - 02:01:97 WC
120 Station

9 smith kyle Drumbheller Fire Department Drumheller Fire Department - BS Hammer 02:02:97 WC

Squad



10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Smith

Derksen
Gilhen
Wiebe

Sterna
Bolin
Beattie
Page

Molzahn

Merv

Jesse
David
Ryan

Sean
Matt
Lucas
Darby

Jonathan

Bulechowsky Chris

Bartlett

Pasishnik
Suntjens

wade

Hager
Benna
Auerbach
Nicoll
Whitworth

Clubb

Hooper

Dustin

Jake
Kyle

steven
Mike
Kris
Steve

Keltie-May

Bruce
Luke

Lucille

Drumbheller Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

High River Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Hussar Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
Leduc Fire Services

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Brooks Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department - BS
Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. -
120 Station

Drumbheller Fire Department - BS
Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. -
120 Station

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. -
120 Station

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. -
120 Station

Hammer

Hammer

DNF

02:08:73 WC

02:13:78 WC
02:17:79 WC
02:18:71 WC

02:24:24 WC

02:29:79 WC

02:33:09 WC

02:33:40 WC

02:40:14 WC

02:41:06 WC
02:43:99
02:51:56 WC

02:53:33 WC

03:00:06 WC

03:07:65
03:08:62
03:27:54 WC
03:31:31 WC
05:03:73 BYE

06:35:90 WC
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

