Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Chief												
	1	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown			01:42:63	WC				
	2	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:57:66	BYE				
	3 4	Robinson Hager	Tyler Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept. Hussar Fire Department			02:07:20 03:07:65	WC				
Category: Rookie												
	1	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:39:67	WC				
	2	Schmidt	Jonathon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"		01:43:54	WC				
	3 4 5 6	Pigford Linton Oram Forster	Marcus Scott Scott Josh	Fort McMurray Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Canmore Emergency Service	Fort McMurray Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Team 2 Calgary Fire Department - Team 2 Redwood Meadows Fire Dept	Hammer	01:50:07 01:52:70 01:56:05 01:58:20	WC WC				
	7	Dirkson	Mike	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	120 Station		02:01:97	WC				
	8	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hammer	02:02:97	WC				
	9 10	Macdonald Wiebe	Colton Ryan	Grande Prairie Fire Department High River Fire Department			02:13:00 02:18:71					
	11	Sterna	Sean	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:24:24					
	12	Beattie	Lucas	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:33:09	WC				
	13	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:40:14	WC				
	14	Bulechowsky	Chris	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:41:06	WC				
	15	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department			02:49:64	WC				
	16	Pasishnik	Jake	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:51:56	WC				
	17 18	Hager Benna	Mike Kris	Hussar Fire Department High River Fire Department			03:07:65 03:08:62					
	19	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team		04:12:66	BYE				
	20	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE	Total manual and the	DNS	00:00:00					
Category: Volunteer												
	1	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		01:36:83	WC				
	2	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		01:39:31	WC				
	3	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:43:86	WC				
	4	Dodge	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:44:83					
	5 6	Southgate Smith	Mac Mitch	Didsbury Fire Department Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hammer	01:47:58 01:51:66					
	7	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:57:66	BYE				
	8	Dirkson	Mike	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:01:97	WC				
	9	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hammer	02:02:97	WC				

10	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		02:08:73 WC
11	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department			02:13:78 WC
12	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services			02:17:79 WC
13	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department			02:18:71 WC
14	Sterna	Sean	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:24:24 WC
15	Bolin	Matt	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hammer	02:29:79 WC
16	Beattie	Lucas	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:33:09 WC
17	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:33:40 WC
18	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:40:14 WC
19	Bulechowsky	/ Chris	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:41:06 WC
20	Bartlett	Dustin	Brooks Fire Department			02:43:99
21	Pasishnik	Jake	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		02:51:56 WC
22	Suntjens	Kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:53:33 WC
23	wade	steven	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		03:00:06 WC
24	Hager	Mike	Hussar Fire Department			03:07:65
25	Benna	Kris	High River Fire Department			03:08:62
26	Auerbach	Steve	Camrose Fire Department			03:27:54 WC
27	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services			03:31:31 WC
28	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Hammer	05:03:73 BYE
29	Clubb	Luke	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station		06:35:90 WC
30	Hooper	Lucille	Brooks Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00